
Flush Systems

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Impact Foot Flush

Recirculating Foot Flush No Flapper

Recirculating Foot Flush Filter

Recirculating Hand Flush w/Flapper

Western Hand Flush

Standard Recirculating Foot Flush

Standard Recirculating Flush w/Flapper

Foot Flush & Hand Flush Accessories

2satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Impact Foot Flush  |  Major Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
22705 1 Base Assy- Impact F/Flsh Solid

1 10033 1 Base Assy- Impact Grid Floor

2 10032 1 Cover- Floor Impact Base

3 16969 1 Bezel- Foot Pump

4 15801 1 Boot- Button Pump

5 22708 3 Clamp- J Style 1in

6 12588 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

7 17097 1 Hose- 3/4 X 72 Green

8 20785 1 Hose- 3/4 X 85 Green W/Cuffs

9 21013 1 Pump- Elbow Guzzler Foot

10 17505 4 Screw- 10-24 X 1-1/2 Stnls Ph

11 13860 3 Screw- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/Wsh Gold

12 22727 8 Screw- 1/4 X 1 Lag Stnls

13 11360 8 Washer- 1/4 Id Fender Stnls

14 22707 1 Instr- Impact F/Flush Solid

8

1

3

4
6

7

9

10

11

5

14

2

12

13

2

8

4

3

3

8

INSTRUCTIONS

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Recirculating Foot Flush No Flapper  |  Major Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
21199 1 Kit- Recir F/Flsh No/Flap

1 18473 1 Bowl Assy- Western No/Flapper

2 12588 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

3 21150 2 Decal- Foot Flushing

4 21151 1 Decal- Flushing Unit

5 21048 1 Filter Assy- Recirc F/Flsh

6 14384 1 Hose- #44 Flex 6”

21147 1 Instr- Recir F/Flsh No Flap See Website

1

2

6

3 4

5

FLUSHING UNIT

PLEASE FLUSH
TOILET BEFORE

AND AFTER
EACH USE!

TO FLUSH, STEP ON
ROUND PEDAL
ON FLOOR

4

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Recirculating Foot Flush  |  Filter Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
21048 Filter Assy- Recirc F/Flsh

1 12588 4 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

2 15143 1 Filter- Recirculating Flush

3 21042 1 Fitting- 1in Ins X 1in Ins Pvc

4 21187 1 Fitting- 3/4 Ins X 1 Ins Poly

5 14384 10” Hose- #44 Flex

6 16949 1 Screen- Turbo Recirc Filter

7 11261 1 Tie- Wire 8”

8 21697 1 Nut- 1- 1/8- 7 Unc Stnls

1

3

5

1

7

2

8

6

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



20

3

3

6

23

21

16

18

16

17

22

12

1

11

5

14

10

2

13

9

4

15

8

7

19

24"

2

2

4

2
4

4

2

2

20

3

3

6

23

21

16

18

16

17

22

12

1

11

5

14

10

2

13

9

4

15

8

7

19

24"

2

2

4

2
4

4

2

2

Recirculating Hand Flush w/Flapper  |  Major Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 13216 2 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 3/4 Slot Pnhd

2 21208 1 Bowl Assy- F/Flsh H/Flsh W/Flp

3 12588 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

4 21212 1 Fitting- 3/4 Fpt X 1 Ins Pvc

5 17169 1 Hinge- Flush Bowl

6 14384 1 Hose- #44 Flex 22”

7 20947 1 Instr- Recir H/Flsh W/Flap

8 15029 1 Pump Assy- H/Flsh

9 18798 4 Rivet- #616 Aal Pop

10 19585 1 Spacer- Stnls Bowl

11 16884 2 T- Nut- 1/4- 20 X 3/4 Pltd

12 12382 2 Washer- 1/4 Flat Stnls

13 11315 4 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

14 11368 4 Washer- 5/16 Flat Stnls

15 21085 1 Washer- 1” Flat Stlns

16 12588 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

17 15143 1 Filter- Recirculating Flush

18 14384 1 Hose- #44 Flex 24”

19 19196 1 Kit- T/Seat 2-1/2 Bolt/Nut Set

20 19173 1 Pump- Bilge W/Elbow

21 16949 1 Screen- Turbo Recirc Filter

22 11261 1 Tie- Wire 8”

23 21697 1 Nut- 1- 1/8- 7 Unc Stnls

20946 1 Kit- Recir H/Flsh W/Flapper

14965 1 Instruction- H/Flsh See Website

15029 1 Pump Assy- H/Flsh

6

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Western Hand Flush  |  Major Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
15643 1 Kit- Recir H/Flsh No/Flap

1 18473 1 Bowl Assy- Western No/Flapper

2 12588 4 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

3 15143 1 Filter- Recirculating Flush

4 14384 1 Hose- #44 Flex 30” / 22”

6 19173 1 Pump- Bilge W/Elbow

7 16949 1 Screen- Turbo Recirc Filter

8 11261 1 Tie- Wire 8”

9 21697 1 Nut- 1- 1/8- 7 Unc Stnls

15644 1 Instr- Recir H/Flsh No/Flap See Website

3
2

4

2

2

6

1

2

4

9

78

22"
30"

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



9

1

10

12

4

5

3

4

2 7

8

11

13

5

6

THESE PARTS NEED TO BE PRE-ASSEMBLED.

INSTRUCTIONS

6

Standard Recirculating Foot Flush  |  Major Assembly

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
20786 1 Kit- MX3/Trs Rec F/Flsh Wst/Bl

1 15801 1 Boot- Button Pump

2 18473 1 Bowl Assy- Western No/Flapper

3 17498 1 Clamp- #30 Hi- Torque

4 12588 3 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

5 14958 2 Elbow- 90 1in Pmp Slp X Bor Hs

6 21048 1 Filter Assy- Recirc F/Flsh

7 20785 2 Hose- 3/4 X 85 Green W/Cuffs

9 18970 1 Plate- HT2 Flush Pump

10 17504 1 Pump- Straight Guzzler Foot

11 18755 8 Rivet- Avdel Silver Long

12 19184 6 Screw-#10-24 1-1/2 Stnls Phpn

13 17644 1 Tube- Restrictor

20787 1 Instr- MX3/Trs Rec F/Flsh W/Bl See Website

8

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
21301 Kit- MX3/II/Tuf Rec F/Fl W/Flp

1 21208 1 Bowl Assy- F/Flsh H/Flsh W/Flp

2 12588 3 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

3 17169 1 Hinge- Flush Bowl

4 14384 8” Hose- #44 Flex

5 21048 1 Filter Assy- Recirc F/Flsh

6 21212 1 Fitting- 3/4 Fpt X 1 Ins Pvc

7 21187 1 Fitting- 3/4 Ins X 1 Ins Poly

8 21333 1 Instr- Foot Flush/Flapper Bowl

9 18798 4 Rivet- #616 Aal Pop

10 18718 2 Screw- 1/4- 20 X 1 Truss Head

11 19585 2 Spacer- Stnls Bowl

12 16884 2 T- Nut- 1/4- 20 X 3/4 Pltd

13 12382 2 Washer- 1/4 Flat Stnls

14 11315 4 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

15 21085 1 Washer- 1” Flat Stlns

7

13

10

12

3

11

1

14

9

15

4

2

5

2

11

2

2

2

4

4

6

Standard Recirculating Flush w/Flapper  |  Major Assembly
(Can be used on Tufway, Maxim 3000, Maxim 3000 II, Global, Global 1.5, and Highrise)

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Foot Flush & Hand Flush  |  Accessories

#15801

#15939

#18875

#18879

#18877

#18873

#20508

#16713

#19010

#21168

PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
21168 Kit- Straight Guzzler Ft Valve

17516 Kit- Repair Foot Bilge

18879 Kit- Baby Foot In/Outlet Parts

20508 Boot- Baby Foot Pump

15801 Boot- Button Pump

PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
18873 Kit- Bilge Inner/Outer Plates

15939 Sleeve- Bilge Handle Replacmnt

16713 Kit- Bilge Valve Replacmnt

18875 Kit- Bilge Underdeck Ring

18877 Kit- Bilge Gaiter For Deckplat

19010 Kit- Bilge Handle Assy

Foot Flush  |  Assembly Hand Flush  |  Assembly

10

F
LU

SH
 S

Y
ST

E
M

S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123




